STANPAR

150150B06900CO
150150B02400CO
150150B02500CO
150150B05200CO
150150B01900CO
150150B02200CO
150150B02300CO
150150B02600CO
150150B02800CO
150150B07800CO
150150B07900CO
150150B05300CO
150150B08100CO
150150B02100CO
150150B07200CO
150150B08300CO
150150B08400CO
150150B08500CO
150150B08600CO
150150B08700CO
150150B08800CO
150150B08900CO
150150B05700CO
150150B05800CO
150150B05900CO
150150B08000CO
150150B08200CO
150150B05400CO
150150B00600CO
150150B00700CO
150150B00800CO
150150B01700CO
150150B02900CO
150150B03100CO
150150B03200CO
150150B03300CO
150150B03400CO
150150B03500CO
150150B03600CO
150150B03800CO
150150B04400CO
150150B04500CO
150150B04600CO
150150B06200CO
150150B02700CO
150150B01500CO
150150B03000CO
150150B05100CO
150150B00900CO
150150B01600CO
150150B03700CO

OWNER

BOUTELLE, CHRISTOPHER, C.

CHAPMAN, JUANELL & NICOLE

CHERENT, TAFEWA A. & FANTA, MERON A.
DAVIDSON, MARIO A. & ANITA

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.

PROP_ADDR

501 REBECCA TRENA WAY

128 PAINTER DR
132 PAINTER DR
677 CONEFLOWER TRL
309 SCHOOLHOUSE CT

FIRST TENNESSEE BANK, NATIONAL ASSOC 120 PAINTER DR
FIRST TENNESSEE BANK, NATIONAL ASSOC 124 PAINTER DR
FIRST TENNESSEE BANK, NATIONAL ASSOC 404 JENNY RUTH PT
FIRST TENNESSEE BANK, NATIONAL ASSOC 412 JENNY RUTH PT
FIRST TENNESSEE BANK, NATIONAL ASSOC 129 PAINTER DR
FIRST TENNESSEE BANK, NATIONAL ASSOC 125 PAINTER DR

GASHI, FATON
GHALY, YOUSSEF

673 CONEFLOWER TRL
109 PAINTER DR

GIRGIS, WAGDY S. & ABDELMALAK, NEVEN /301 SCHOOLHOUSE CT

GLOBAL DEVELOPMENT, INC.
GLOBAL DEVELOPMENT, INC.
GLOBAL DEVELOPMENT, INC.
GLOBAL DEVELOPMENT, INC.
GLOBAL DEVELOPMENT, INC.
GLOBAL DEVELOPMENT, INC.
GLOBAL DEVELOPMENT, INC.
GLOBAL DEVELOPMENT, INC.
GRAND DEVELOPERS, LLC
GRAND DEVELOPERS, LLC
GRAND DEVELOPERS, LLC
GRAND DEVELOPERS, LLC
GRAND DEVELOPERS, LLC
GREGG, JIMMY L.

H & B BUILDERS, LLC

H & B BUILDERS, LLC

H & B BUILDERS, LLC

H & B BUILDERS, LLC

H & B BUILDERS, LLC

H & B BUILDERS, LLC

H & B BUILDERS, LLC

H & B BUILDERS, LLC

H & B BUILDERS, LLC

H & B BUILDERS, LLC

H & B BUILDERS, LLC

H & B BUILDERS, LLC

H & B BUILDERS, LLC

H & B BUILDERS, LLC

H & B BUILDERS, LLC

H & B BUILDERS, LLC
HAGAR, MICHAEL J. & AMY
HILL, TERRY

HIMEIDI, AHMED & MARIA
HIRABAYASHI, DAVID J. & LAVONNE D.

157 PAINTER DR

100 PAINTER DR

101 PAINTER DR

153 PAINTER DR

641 CONEFLOWER TRL
681 CONEFLOWER TRL
676 CONEFLOWER TRL
156 PAINTER DR

657 CONEFLOWER TRL
653 CONEFLOWER TRL
649 CONEFLOWER TRL
113 PAINTER DR

105 PAINTER DR

669 CONEFLOWER TRL
316 SCHOOLHOUSE CT
320 SCHOOLHOUSE CT
324 SCHOOLHOUSE CT
317 SCHOOLHOUSE CT
416 JENNY RUTH PT
417 JENNY RUTH PT
413 JENNY RUTH PT
409 JENNY RUTH PT
405 JENNY RUTH PT
401 JENNY RUTH PT
152 PAINTER DR

168 PAINTER DR

209 PAINTER DR

205 PAINTER DR

500 REBECCA TRENA WAY

636 CONEFLOWER TRL
408 JENNY RUTH PT
325 SCHOOLHOUSE CT
420 JENNY RUTH PT
672 CONEFLOWER TRL

JACK WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, 328 SCHOOLHOUSE CT
JACK WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, 321 SCHOOLHOUSE CT
JACK WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, 164 PAINTER DR

ACRE

0.13
0.12
0.16
0.12
0.13
0.12
0.12
0.18
0.14
0.15
0.13
0.12
0.13
0.17
0.15
0.01
1.12
0.62
0.39
0.02
0.11
7.00
0.12
0.12
0.12
0.12
0.14
0.12
0.12
0.12
0.12
0.12
0.17
0.18
0.18
0.14
0.12
0.14
0.13
0.12
0.17
0.13
0.16
0.13
0.17
0.12
0.18
0.12
0.12
0.12
0.12



150150B03900CO
150150B04000CO
150150B04100CO
150150B04200CO
150150B04300CO
150150B06300CO
150150B06400CO
150150B07300CO
150150B07400CO
150150B07500CO
150150B07600CO
150150B07700CO
150150B05000CO
150150B07000CO
150150B04900CO
150150B00100CO
150150B00200CO
150150B00300CO
150150B00400CO
150150B00500CO
150150B04700CO
150150B01000CO
150150B01100CO
150150B01200CO
150150B01300CO
150150B01400CO
150150B01800CO
150150B06700CO
150150B05500CO
150150B05600CO
150150B06000CO
150150B06100CO
150150B07100CO
150150B06500CO
150150B02000CO
150150B04800CO
150150B06600CO
150150B06800CO

JACK WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, 172 PAINTER DR
JACK WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, 176 PAINTER DR
JACK WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, 200 PAINTER DR
JACK WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, 204 PAINTER DR
JACK WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, 208 PAINTER DR
JACK WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, 644 CONEFLOWER TRL
JACK WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, 648 CONEFLOWER TRL
JACK WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, 149 PAINTER DR
JACK WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, 145 PAINTER DR
JACK WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, 141 PAINTER DR
JACK WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, 137 PAINTER DR
JACK WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, 133 PAINTER DR

JURNETT, KENNETH R.

MAYES, SHOWN C.

MBS INVESTMENTS, LLC
MCCORMICK 106, LLC

MCCORMICK 106, LLC

MCCORMICK 106, LLC

MCCORMICK 106, LLC

MCCORMICK 106, LLC

MESFIN, DAWIT & MERON & MILLION
PINNACLE NATIONAL BANK
PINNACLE NATIONAL BANK
PINNACLE NATIONAL BANK
PINNACLE NATIONAL BANK
PINNACLE NATIONAL BANK

SAMY, REMON W. & GARAS, NERMEEN S.
SMITH, DEZARRIA D.

SPICER, BRIAN

SPICER, BRIAN

SPICER, BRIAN

SPICER, BRIAN

SPICER, BRIAN

STRODE, TONY

TORRES, EDGAR & MARIA

TORRES, MARELY A. & JOSE SANTOS
VONGPHOM, STEVEN & MINA

WEIS, RONALD J.

668 CONEFLOWER TRL
165 PAINTER DR

664 CONEFLOWER TRL
108 PAINTER DR

112 PAINTER DR

304 SCHOOLHOUSE CT
308 SCHOOLHOUSE CT
312 SCHOOLHOUSE CT
504 REBECCA TRENA WAY
332 SCHOOLHOUSE CT
336 SCHOOLHOUSE CT
340 SCHOOLHOUSE CT
333 SCHOOLHOUSE CT
329 SCHOOLHOUSE CT
313 SCHOOLHOUSE CT
509 REBECCA TRENA WAY
665 CONEFLOWER TRL
661 CONEFLOWER TRL
645 CONEFLOWER TRL
637 CONEFLOWER TRL
161 PAINTER DR

652 CONEFLOWER TRL
305 SCHOOLHOUSE CT
508 REBECCA TRENA WAY
513 REBECCA TRENA WAY
505 REBECCA TRENA WAY

0.11
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.12
0.12
0.12
0.12
0.14
0.11
0.12
0.13
0.14
0.12
0.12
0.19
0.23
0.17
0.14
0.12
0.12
0.12
0.17
0.20
0.16
0.16
0.13
0.12
0.12
0.12
0.12
0.12
0.12
0.13
0.12
0.16
0.12
0.12

20.36

Total
Acres



